December 08, 2020
Catlin Bank

Institution NMLS# 766473

CATLIN BANK

SECURE AND FAIR ENCFORCEMENT FOR MORTGAGE LICENSING ACT

(SAFE ACT)

Listed below are employees who have been identified as Mortgage Loan Originators
(MLOs). Each MLO employee of the Bank is required to register with the Federal
Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System & Registry (NMLS). A unique identifier has

been assigned to each MLO registered.

NAME

Jeffery Lee Fauver
Shanna Elizabeth Fisher
Jamie Rose Hastings
Colton Mathew Fauver

Nancy Elizabeth Holden

NMLS#
779292
779290
950648
1885338

2027888

For additional information please visit: http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/



http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/

