

## December 08, 2020

## Catlin Bank

## Institution NMLS# 766473

## SECURE AND FAIR ENCFORCEMENT FOR MORTGAGE LICENSING ACT (SAFE ACT)

Listed below are employees who have been identified as Mortgage Loan Originators (MLOs). Each MLO employee of the Bank is required to register with the Federal Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System & Registry (NMLS). A unique identifier has been assigned to each MLO registered.

<u>NAME</u>	NMLS#
Jeffery Lee Fauver	779292
Shanna Elizabeth Fisher	779290
Jamie Rose Hastings	950648
Colton Mathew Fauver	1885338
Nancy Elizabeth Holden	2027888

For additional information please visit: <a href="http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/">http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/</a>